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Chocolate Twist x 60

Chocolate Twist

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ready to bake, frozen pre egg glazed chocolate twist with custard and chocolate chips

Brand

Manufacturer Product Code
Product Type

Product Category

Storage Type

Erudus ID

Specification Type

Outer Case GTIN

Suitable for
S’

Delifrance (UK) Limited

S1973

Food

Croissants, Brioche & Pastries

Frozen
1019976cb50f466dad63a0621abbdff4

Bakery Products

13291810019731

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS

Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

water, wheat flour, chocolate chips 14.5% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (E322 (soya))), butter 13.5%(milk), sugar,

modified starches, wheat gluten, whey powder (milk), yeast, whole milk powder, eggs, salt, maltodextrin, carrot concentrate,
thickener (E415), natural flavouring, flour treatment agent (E300), enzyme

Ingredient Statements

The production sites handles other sources of gluten on the production lines (Rye, Barley, Oat) - As the product already contain

gluten from wheat , Delifrance policy is not to declare other sources of gluten as cross contamination as the product already

contain gluten.

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)

Crustacea
Eggs

Fish
Lupin
Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

Barley (Risk Source)
Tree Nuts (Risk Source)

Cashew nuts (Risk Source)
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No

Yes

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

Line
Line

Factory

1/2

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Oats (Risk Source)
Almond nuts (Risk Source)

Hazelnuts (Risk Source)

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No

Line
Line

Line
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DIET Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No
NUTRITIONAL Each 100g/ml portion contains:

INFORMATION

Energy Sugars Salt

1523k 20.1g 0.66g

364 kcal MED MED
18% 22% 11%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 364kcal / 1523kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g
Energy (kJ) 1523 k) 18%
Energy (kcal) 364 kcal 18%
Fat 18g 26%
of which Saturates 11.8¢g 59%
Carbohydrate 42.8¢g 16%
of which Sugars 201 g 22%
Fibre 26g
Protein 6.4g 13%
Salt 0.66 g 11%
HANDLING & Directions For Use
STORAGE
INFORMATION Bake from frozen in a preheated oven at 170°c for 18 -20 minutes
Storage Instructions
Keep frozen at -18° Do not refreeze once thawed
ORIGIN Product Country of Origin/Place of France

Provenance
Additional Origin Details

Manufactured in the UK

CONTACT Address

INFORMATION
© © Delifrance (UK) Limited

Delifrance Bethune
1657 Rue Jules Guesdes
La Beuvriere

62122

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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